
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-4351

Type: Real Property Lease

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/13/2019

Title: Ordinance extending the term of the Lease Agreement with the Texas Transportation Museum for
management, operations and maintenance to the property at McAllister Park until June 30, 2029.
There is no fiscal impact associated with this ordinance. [Colleen M. Bridger, MPH, PhD, Interim
Assistant City Manager; Xavier D. Urrutia, Director, Parks & Recreation]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Draft Amendment No. 1 - Lease Agreement with Texas Transportation Museum, 2. Exhibit A -
Licensed Premises for Texas Transportation Museum in McAllister Park, 3. Contract Disclosure Form
- Hugh Hemphill with Texas Transportation Museum, 4. PowerPoint for Amendment No. 1 to Lease
Agreement with Texas Transportation Museum, 5. Draft Ordinance, 6. Ordinance 2019-06-13-0503

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

